Gurucharanam Saranam



Santhigiri Siddha Medical College

No.SSMC/Offce.ord .19/269/2024

19th December 2024

Magazine Committee

The Magazine committee has been reconstituted with effect from 19th December 2024 as detailed below.

Position in	Name	Designation
Committee		
Head	Prof.Dr.D.K.Soundararajan	Principal
Member	Dr.S.P.Rajalekshmi	Associate Professor
Member	Dr.A.Jennifer Lancy	Associate Professor
Member	DR.Sivavenkatesh L.	Assistant Professor
Member	Dr.P.Ramalekshmi	Assistant Professor
Member	Dr.S.Baskaran	Assistant Professor
Member	Dr.Rishipriya C.R.	Assistant Professor
Member	Mr.Mahesh M.	Convenor
Member	Mr.Prakash S.	Assistant Convenor

Prof Dr.P.Hariharan Principal In-Charge

Santhigiri P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695589 🕲 +91 8606822000 🐵 ssmc@santhigiriashram.org @www.santhigiriashram.org

Medical Education Division, Santhigiri Healthcare & Research Organization, Santhigiri Ashram, Central Office Santhigiri P.O., Thiruvananthapuramthapuram-695589

🕲 +91 8606083000, +91 8606084000 , +91 8606085000 🎯 communication@santhigiriashram.org 🕀 www.santhigiriashram.oorg

Registered under Travancore - Cochin Literary, Scientific and Charitable Societies Registration Act 1955 • Income Tax Registration u/s. 12A of the Income Tax Act 1961 • Supported by Ministry of Finance, Govt. of India for Income Tax Exemption u/s. 80G, 35 (1) (ii) and 35 (1) (iii) of the Income Tax Act 1961 • Recognized as Scientific and Industrial Research Organization (SIRO) by Ministry of Science & Technology, Govt. of India • FCRA Registration by Ministry of Home Affairs, Govt. of India.